
Spielleiter: Michael Heun - Nordstr. 11 - 65620 Waldbrunn-Lahr
Tel.: 0171 7635273; Fax: 06479 811; Mail: m.heun@onlinehome.de

Stand: 
05.02.2017 

Saison 2016-17 / Herren / Bezirksliga Süd/West 1 / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

Pl Spieler Klub Sp EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 14 78 5,57 10546 753,29 793
2 Ruoff, Frank SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 14 74 5,29 10514 751,00 828
3 Zollmann, Bernd SV Nauheim 12 66 5,50 8627 718,92 773
4 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 14 65 4,64 9924 708,86 750
5 Roth, Tony-Justus SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 13 60 4,62 9184 706,46 791
6 Damm, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 9 57 6,33 6868 763,11 829
7 Wahl, Kerstin SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 10 52 5,20 7151 715,10 815
8 Krüger, Rolf SV Nauheim 13 51 3,92 9067 697,46 758
9 Lang, Volkmar SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 10 50 5,00 7415 741,50 794

10 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 10 45 4,50 7087 708,70 752
11 Ruoff, Markus SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 6 44 7,33 4686 781,00 830
12 Weber, Lars KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 6 44 7,33 4614 769,00 802
13 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 11 43 3,91 8029 729,91 803
14 Korn, Dennis GH Lollar 8 42 5,25 5990 748,75 794
15 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 8 40 5,00 5854 731,75 796
16 Zimmermann, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 9 40 4,44 6392 710,22 770
17 Krug, Christian GH Allendorf / Lda. 11 39 3,55 7793 708,45 745
18 Erwied, Patrick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 8 39 4,88 5615 701,88 746
19 Koerner, Dirk KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 10 38 3,80 6987 698,70 745
20 Schmitt, Eileen SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 8 36 4,50 5961 745,13 811
21 Schupp, Werner SV Nauheim 8 34 4,25 5646 705,75 741
22 Reusch, Wolfgang SV Nauheim 11 34 3,09 7575 688,64 755
23 Klein, Rene-Dominic GH Lollar 7 33 4,71 5131 733,00 820
24 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 32 8,00 3237 809,25 834
25 Enderich, Yannick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 7 32 4,57 5000 714,29 766
26 Becker, Marcel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 8 32 4,00 5674 709,25 741
27 Reich, Torsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 8 32 4,00 5660 707,50 739
28 Stock, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 5 29 5,80 3841 768,20 819
29 Reusch, Hans-Jürgen SV Nauheim 6 29 4,83 4333 722,17 757
30 Edler, Dennis KSV GH Großen-Buseck 9 29 3,22 6077 675,22 746
31 Fischer, André KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 28 7,00 3098 774,50 813
32 Heigele, Christian KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 28 7,00 3071 767,75 848
33 Vogel, Christina SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 6 28 4,67 4517 752,83 855
34 Lohrey, Günther KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 7 24 3,43 4824 689,14 747
35 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 8 24 3,00 5384 673,00 721
36 Sauerwald, Marcel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 5 23 4,60 3531 706,20 769
37 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 7 23 3,29 4639 662,71 750
38 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 22 7,33 2270 756,67 787
39 Petri, Werner Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 21 5,25 2893 723,25 734
40 Schallen, Alexander SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 6 20 3,33 4084 680,67 712
41 Vogel, Holger SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 3 17 5,67 2343 781,00 848
42 Englisch, André GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 16 8,00 1641 820,50 850
43 Schmitt, Manfred SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 16 8,00 1635 817,50 843
44 Vogel, Julia SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 3 16 5,33 2287 762,33 783
45 Reusch, Alexander SV Nauheim 2 16 8,00 1513 756,50 796
46 Becker, René Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 14 7,00 1563 781,50 840
47 Weis, Alexander SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 14 7,00 1561 780,50 849
48 Busche, Thomas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 14 7,00 1533 766,50 801
49 Rasch, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 14 4,67 2224 741,33 772
50 Rhiel, Carmen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 14 7,00 1480 740,00 804
51 Dambmann, Jeffrey KSV GH Großen-Buseck 3 14 4,67 2177 725,67 803
52 Jünger, Hans Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 5 14 2,80 3519 703,80 737
53 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 6 13 2,17 4263 710,50 723
54 Mootz, Herbert KSV GH Großen-Buseck 3 13 4,33 2126 708,67 788
55 Riedel, Michael GH Lollar 4 13 3,25 2808 702,00 769



56 Schön, Dominik GH Allendorf / Lda. 5 13 2,60 3415 683,00 733
57 Borschel, Felix SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 12 4,00 2151 717,00 769
58 Köhler, Norbert KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 10 3,33 2142 714,00 788
59 Wlosczyk, Oliver SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 830 830,00 830
60 Huberty, Rainer Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 8 8,00 828 828,00 843
61 Krombach, Andreas GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 814 814,00 876
62 Willert, Andreas GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 805 805,00 850
63 Gemricher, Daniel SV Nauheim 1 8 8,00 769 769,00 854
64 Kelschenbach, Tobias SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 755 755,00 795
65 Cempulik, Max Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 7 8 1,14 4154 593,43 665
66 Neu, Andreas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 7 7,00 779 779,00 818
67 Schenker, Friedhelm KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 7 7,00 749 749,00 809
68 Heun, Michael SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 7 3,50 1411 705,50 784
69 Metz, Daniel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 7 3,50 1407 703,50 803
70 Hammel, Marc-Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 7 3,50 1396 698,00 777
71 Bolte, Steffen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 798 798,00 798
72 Scheer, Holger Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 757 757,00 789
73 Weber, Benjamin GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 755 755,00 839
74 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 749 749,00 829
75 Fischbach, Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 5 5,00 745 745,00 745
76 Müller, Michael SV Nauheim 2 5 2,50 1219 609,50 637
77 Braun, Marco Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 4 4,00 750 750,00 750
78 Kessler, Harald KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 4 4,00 693 693,00 782
79 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 4 2,00 1315 657,50 672
80 Blecher, Hans KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 3 3,00 706 706,00 741
81 Schiemenz, Sebastian SV Nauheim 1 3 3,00 683 683,00 728
82 Sauerwald, Detlef KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 3 3,00 674 674,00 674
83 Neu, Karl-Otto SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 3 1,50 1205 602,50 607
84 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 1 2 2,00 706 706,00 771
85 Martinez-Iglesias, Francisco KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 2 1,00 1369 684,50 710
86 Sauerwald, Hans-Dieter KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 2 1,00 1207 603,50 614
87 Wahl, Bernd SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 2 1,00 1174 587,00 600
88 Scheld, Justus KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 2 1,00 910 455,00 483
89 Sahm, Ulrike KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 1 1,00 704 704,00 704
90 Hönicke, Katrin KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 1 1,00 694 694,00 749
91 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 1 1,00 643 643,00 723
92 Konhäuser, Marion GH Lollar 1 1 1,00 633 633,00 633



Spielleiter: Michael Heun - Nordstr. 11 - 65620 Waldbrunn-Lahr
Tel.: 0171 7635273; Fax: 06479 811; Mail: m.heun@onlinehome.de

Stand: 
05.02.2017 

Saison 2016-17 / Herren / Bezirksliga Süd/West 1 / Schnittliste ( Heim )

Pl Spieler Klub Sp EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Damm, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 7 50 7,14 5462 780,29 829
2 Ruoff, Frank SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 7 45 6,43 5467 781,00 828
3 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 7 44 6,29 5351 764,43 793
4 Zollmann, Bernd SV Nauheim 7 43 6,14 5110 730,00 773
5 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 7 39 5,57 5063 723,29 750
6 Roth, Tony-Justus SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 7 37 5,29 4963 709,00 791
7 Schmitt, Eileen SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 6 33 5,50 4689 781,50 811
8 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 6 33 5,50 4333 722,17 752
9 Krüger, Rolf SV Nauheim 7 33 4,71 4942 706,00 758

10 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 32 8,00 3237 809,25 834
11 Weber, Lars KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 4 31 7,75 3102 775,50 802
12 Wahl, Kerstin SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 6 29 4,83 4164 694,00 815
13 Erwied, Patrick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 5 27 5,40 3549 709,80 746
14 Lang, Volkmar SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 4 25 6,25 3102 775,50 794
15 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 5 24 4,80 3788 757,60 803
16 Fischer, André KSV GH Großen-Buseck 3 23 7,67 2375 791,67 813
17 Korn, Dennis GH Lollar 4 23 5,75 3018 754,50 794
18 Edler, Dennis KSV GH Großen-Buseck 5 23 4,60 3597 719,40 746
19 Reich, Torsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 5 23 4,60 3593 718,60 739
20 Zimmermann, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 21 5,25 2913 728,25 770
21 Krug, Christian GH Allendorf / Lda. 6 21 3,50 4275 712,50 745
22 Koerner, Dirk KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 4 20 5,00 2879 719,75 745
23 Enderich, Yannick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 19 6,33 2206 735,33 766
24 Stock, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 18 6,00 2327 775,67 819
25 Reusch, Hans-Jürgen SV Nauheim 3 18 6,00 2192 730,67 757
26 Schmitt, Manfred SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 16 8,00 1635 817,50 843
27 Ruoff, Markus SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 16 8,00 1609 804,50 830
28 Vogel, Julia SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 3 16 5,33 2287 762,33 783
29 Vogel, Christina SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 15 7,50 1645 822,50 855
30 Reusch, Wolfgang SV Nauheim 5 15 3,00 3397 679,40 755
31 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 14 4,67 2154 718,00 796
32 Lohrey, Günther KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 14 4,67 2151 717,00 747
33 Becker, Marcel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 14 3,50 2848 712,00 741
34 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 14 3,50 2762 690,50 721
35 Heigele, Christian KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 13 6,50 1507 753,50 848
36 Schupp, Werner SV Nauheim 3 13 4,33 2126 708,67 741
37 Schallen, Alexander SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 12 4,00 2103 701,00 712
38 Jünger, Hans Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 11 2,75 2833 708,25 737
39 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 11 3,67 2105 701,67 750
40 Klein, Rene-Dominic GH Lollar 2 10 5,00 1481 740,50 820
41 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 4 9 2,25 2833 708,25 723
42 Englisch, André GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 8 8,00 850 850,00 850
43 Huberty, Rainer Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 8 8,00 828 828,00 843
44 Krombach, Andreas GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 814 814,00 876
45 Willert, Andreas GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 805 805,00 850
46 Gemricher, Daniel SV Nauheim 1 8 8,00 769 769,00 854
47 Kelschenbach, Tobias SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 755 755,00 795
48 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 8 8,00 744 744,00 787
49 Reusch, Alexander SV Nauheim 1 8 8,00 744 744,00 796
50 Schön, Dominik GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 8 4,00 1369 684,50 733
51 Vogel, Holger SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 1 7 7,00 832 832,00 848
52 Becker, René Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 825 825,00 840
53 Rhiel, Carmen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 760 760,00 804
54 Bolte, Steffen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 798 798,00 798
55 Metz, Daniel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 6 6,00 782 782,00 803



56 Heun, Michael SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 1 6 6,00 767 767,00 784
57 Scheer, Holger Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 757 757,00 789
58 Weber, Benjamin GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 755 755,00 839
59 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 749 749,00 829
60 Busche, Thomas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 6 6,00 738 738,00 801
61 Petri, Werner Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 732 732,00 734
62 Fischbach, Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 5 5,00 745 745,00 745
63 Rasch, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 4 4,00 734 734,00 772
64 Dambmann, Jeffrey KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 4 4,00 734 734,00 803
65 Mootz, Herbert KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 4 4,00 711 711,00 788
66 Borschel, Felix SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 4 4,00 702 702,00 769
67 Müller, Michael SV Nauheim 1 4 4,00 628 628,00 637
68 Sauerwald, Marcel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 3 1,50 1315 657,50 769
69 Köhler, Norbert KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 706 706,00 788
70 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 1 2 2,00 706 706,00 771
71 Martinez-Iglesias, Francisco KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 2 1,00 1369 684,50 710
72 Cempulik, Max Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 2 1,00 1322 661,00 665
73 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 2 2,00 643 643,00 672
74 Sahm, Ulrike KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 1 1,00 704 704,00 704
75 Riedel, Michael GH Lollar 1 1 1,00 658 658,00 769
76 Wahl, Bernd SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 1 1,00 574 574,00 600
77 Scheld, Justus KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 1 1,00 483 483,00 483



Spielleiter: Michael Heun - Nordstr. 11 - 65620 Waldbrunn-Lahr
Tel.: 0171 7635273; Fax: 06479 811; Mail: m.heun@onlinehome.de

Stand: 
05.02.2017 

Saison 2016-17 / Herren / Bezirksliga Süd/West 1 / Schnittliste ( Auswärts )

Pl Spieler Klub Sp EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 7 34 4,86 5195 742,14 793
2 Ruoff, Frank SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 7 29 4,14 5047 721,00 828
3 Ruoff, Markus SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 4 28 7,00 3077 769,25 830
4 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 5 26 5,20 3700 740,00 796
5 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 7 26 3,71 4861 694,43 750
6 Lang, Volkmar SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 6 25 4,17 4313 718,83 794
7 Wahl, Kerstin SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 4 23 5,75 2987 746,75 815
8 Klein, Rene-Dominic GH Lollar 5 23 4,60 3650 730,00 820
9 Roth, Tony-Justus SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 6 23 3,83 4221 703,50 791

10 Zollmann, Bernd SV Nauheim 5 23 4,60 3517 703,40 773
11 Schupp, Werner SV Nauheim 5 21 4,20 3520 704,00 741
12 Sauerwald, Marcel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 20 6,67 2216 738,67 769
13 Korn, Dennis GH Lollar 4 19 4,75 2972 743,00 794
14 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 6 19 3,17 4241 706,83 803
15 Reusch, Wolfgang SV Nauheim 6 19 3,17 4178 696,33 755
16 Zimmermann, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 5 19 3,80 3479 695,80 770
17 Becker, Marcel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 18 4,50 2826 706,50 741
18 Krug, Christian GH Allendorf / Lda. 5 18 3,60 3518 703,60 745
19 Krüger, Rolf SV Nauheim 6 18 3,00 4125 687,50 758
20 Koerner, Dirk KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 6 18 3,00 4108 684,67 745
21 Heigele, Christian KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 15 7,50 1564 782,00 848
22 Petri, Werner Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 15 5,00 2161 720,33 734
23 Weis, Alexander SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 14 7,00 1561 780,50 849
24 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 14 7,00 1526 763,00 787
25 Weber, Lars KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 13 6,50 1512 756,00 802
26 Vogel, Christina SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 4 13 3,25 2872 718,00 855
27 Enderich, Yannick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 4 13 3,25 2794 698,50 766
28 Riedel, Michael GH Lollar 3 12 4,00 2150 716,67 769
29 Erwied, Patrick SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 12 4,00 2066 688,67 746
30 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 12 3,00 2754 688,50 752
31 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 12 3,00 2534 633,50 750
32 Stock, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 11 5,50 1514 757,00 819
33 Reusch, Hans-Jürgen SV Nauheim 3 11 3,67 2141 713,67 757
34 Vogel, Holger SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 10 5,00 1511 755,50 848
35 Rasch, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 10 5,00 1490 745,00 772
36 Dambmann, Jeffrey KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 10 5,00 1443 721,50 803
37 Lohrey, Günther KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 4 10 2,50 2673 668,25 747
38 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 10 2,50 2622 655,50 721
39 Mootz, Herbert KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 9 4,50 1415 707,50 788
40 Reich, Torsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 9 3,00 2067 689,00 739
41 Wlosczyk, Oliver SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 830 830,00 830
42 Busche, Thomas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 8 8,00 795 795,00 801
43 Englisch, André GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 8 8,00 791 791,00 850
44 Reusch, Alexander SV Nauheim 1 8 8,00 769 769,00 796
45 Borschel, Felix SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 8 4,00 1449 724,50 769
46 Köhler, Norbert KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 8 4,00 1436 718,00 788
47 Schallen, Alexander SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 3 8 2,67 1981 660,33 712
48 Neu, Andreas SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 7 7,00 779 779,00 818
49 Schenker, Friedhelm KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 7 7,00 749 749,00 809
50 Becker, René Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 738 738,00 840
51 Rhiel, Carmen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 720 720,00 804
52 Damm, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 7 3,50 1406 703,00 829
53 Hammel, Marc-Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 7 3,50 1396 698,00 777
54 Edler, Dennis KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 6 1,50 2480 620,00 746
55 Cempulik, Max Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 5 6 1,20 2832 566,40 665



56 Fischer, André KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 5 5,00 723 723,00 813
57 Schön, Dominik GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 5 1,67 2046 682,00 733
58 Braun, Marco Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 4 4,00 750 750,00 750
59 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 2 4 2,00 1430 715,00 723
60 Kessler, Harald KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 4 4,00 693 693,00 782
61 Blecher, Hans KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 3 3,00 706 706,00 741
62 Jünger, Hans Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 3 3,00 686 686,00 737
63 Schiemenz, Sebastian SV Nauheim 1 3 3,00 683 683,00 728
64 Sauerwald, Detlef KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 3 3,00 674 674,00 674
65 Schmitt, Eileen SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 2 3 1,50 1272 636,00 811
66 Neu, Karl-Otto SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 2 3 1,50 1205 602,50 607
67 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 2 2,00 672 672,00 672
68 Sauerwald, Hans-Dieter KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 2 1,00 1207 603,50 614
69 Hönicke, Katrin KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 1 1,00 694 694,00 749
70 Heun, Michael SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 1 1 1,00 644 644,00 784
71 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 1 1,00 643 643,00 723
72 Konhäuser, Marion GH Lollar 1 1 1,00 633 633,00 633
73 Metz, Daniel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 1 1,00 625 625,00 803
74 Wahl, Bernd SG Kirberg-Eisenbach 1 1 1,00 600 600,00 600
75 Müller, Michael SV Nauheim 1 1 1,00 591 591,00 637
76 Scheld, Justus KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 1 1,00 427 427,00 483


